-Initial Briefing with Sydani Representatives
-Needs Assessment with NPHCDA, NHIA and NEMSAS Officials
-Development of Training Materials
-Preparatory meeting with Sydani Group
-Facilitation of training
-Final Debriefing with Sydani

1,524,270 00

TOTAL 1,524,270 00

Amount in Words: One Million, Five Hundred and Twenty-four Thousand, Two Hundred and Seventy Naira Only

Please pay to:
Name of Bank: Guaranty Trust Bank Plc
Bank Branch:Wuse II, Abuja
Account Owner: Cloneshouse Nigeria
Account No: 0116534801

This invoice is a copyright of Cloneshouse Nigeria, and meant for the client above. Consequently, it cannot be used in whole or part without recourse to Cloneshouse Nigeria